
Первенство ЮФО по дзюдо среди юношей и девушек, до 18 лет
01.10.2021 - 04.10.2021 г. Армавир

Юноши 73 кг
39 участников

Карсаков Артем (Волг)1
33 1

Колбасов Максим (КрасД)
Петренко Александр (Сева)

17
49 2

Мирошниченко Марк (Рост)
9

41 3

Гучетль Ильяс (Адыг)
25
57 4

Милошевич Даниил (Рост)5
37 5

Жалаук Давид (КрасД)
21
53 6

Яковлев Вадим (Волг)
Ганжа Константин (Крым)

13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Варданян Григорий (КрасД)
29
61 8

Твердышев Иван (Волг)
3

35 9
Туко Азамат (КрасД)19

51 10
Бзасежев Беслан (Адыг)
Багдасарян Давид (КрасД)

11
43 11

Авдалян Артём (Рост)
27
59 12

Антонян Герман (КрасД)
Воеводкин Роберт (Крым)

7
39 13

Акопян Баграт (КрасД)23
55 14

Рабков Артем (Волг)15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Барбарян Арсен (КрасД)31
63 16

Тхагапсов Михаил (КрасД)
2

34 17
Баласанян Мишик (Рост)
Омелян Руслан (Сева)

18
50 18

Горишняк Владислав (Крым)
10
42 19

Арутюнян Эдуард (КрасД)
26
58 20

Прохоров Роман (Рост)6
38 21

Мгоев Борис (КрасД)22
54 22

Айсин Дамир (Волг)
Емыков Эльдар (Адыг)

14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Асцатрян Андрэ (КрасД)30
62 24

Нурджанян Давит (КрасД)4
36 25

Сагалаев Никита (Волг)20
52 26

Гаврилов Богдан (КрасД)
Величко Богдан (Сева)

12
44 27

Дроздов Богдан (Рост)28
60 28

Нагороков Бислан (Адыг)8
40 29

Чакиров Василий (КрасД)24
56 30

Дюмин Давид (КрасД)16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Лобачев Антон (Волг)32
64 32
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Результаты

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

75

76

77

78


